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Key School Dates 2022 - 2023 

Please see below for some of the key events that will be happening over the course of this 

school term.  Additional events may be added throughout the term and some dates may be 

subject to change. A copy of these dates will be available on our school website. A letter 

regarding the events will be sent out nearer the time.  

Spring Term 

 FS1, FS2 Y5, Y6, Monday 13th March 1:45pm  Mother’s Day Event  

 Y1, Y3, Y4  Tuesday 14th March 1:45pm  Mother’s Day Event 

 Rainbow Room, Y2 Thursday 16th March 1:45pm  Mother’s Day Event 

 Whole school  Friday 17th March   Mother’s Day shop 

 Whole school Friday 17th March    Red Nose Day 

 Whole School Tuesday 21st March    Odd Socks Day 

 School Community  Wednesday 22nd March 8:45am  PTA meeting all welcome 

 Year 3 and Year 4 Thursday 23rd March pm  Year 3 and Year 4 performance  

 Year 3 and Year 4 Friday 24th March am    Year 3 and Year 4 performance 

 School Community  Friday 24th March 3pm   Doughnut Friday 

 School Community  Sunday 26th March 10am – 1pm  Easter Egg Hunt in the community 

 Whole School Monday 27th March   Egg decorating Competition 

 Year 5   Tuesday 28th March    MKM Trip  

 Whole School Wednesday 29th March   Parents evening  

 School Community  Friday 31st March 9am    Easter Bonnet Parade 

 School Community  Friday 31st March 3pm    Hot Dog Friday  

 Whole School Friday 31st March 3pm   Close for Easter  
 

Summer Term 
 Whole School Monday 17th April   Summer Term Begins  

 Year 6  Monday 17th April 2:15-3pm  Year 6 SATs meeting 

 Year 6  Monday 17th April 4pm   Year 6 SATs meeting 

 School Community Friday 21st April    Hot Dog Friday 

 Year 3  Friday 21st April    Pedestrian Skills 

 Year 3  Friday 28th April    Pedestrian Skills 

 Whole School Monday 1st May   Bank holiday School Closed 

 Whole School  Tuesday 2nd May    Class photographs  

 School Community  Tuesday 2nd May 2pm   FS2 New Starter Event  

 School Community  Wednesday 3rd May 6-7pm  FS2 New Starter Event 

 School Community Friday 5th May    Coronation Event  

 Whole School Monday 8th May   Bank holiday School Closed  

 Year 6   Tuesday 9th -12th May   SATs 

 Year 6  Monday 15th May 3pm   Residential meeting 
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 Year 5 and Year 6    Tuesday 23rd May   The Yorkshire Show Trip 

 School Community  Wednesday 24th May                Starbooks 

 School Community Friday 26th May    Ice-lolly Friday 

 Year 5  Mon 12th- Friday 16th June  Swimming 

 Year 1, Year 2 Monday 12th June 1:45pm   Father’s Day Event  

 EYFS , Year 6  Tuesday 13th June 1:45pm  Father’s Day Event 

 Whole School Wednesday 14th June 11:45am  Sport’s Day – Pelican Park 

 Year 4, Year 5  Thursday 15th June 1:45pm   Father’s Day Event  

 Year 3 Rainbow Room Friday 16th June 1:45pm  Father’s Day Event  

 Whole School Friday 16th June    Father’s Day Shop 

 Year 5  Mon 19th - Friday 23rd June  Swimming  

 School Community Wednesday 28th June 3-5pm  Summer Fair 

 Year 5 and Year 6 Monday 3rd July am    Year 5 and Year 6 performance  

 Year 5 and Year 6  Tuesday 4th July pm    Year 5 and Year 6 performance   

 Dance club  Tuesday 4th July 7-9:15pm   Schools Gotta Dance Show                      
.                                                                                                            (Middleton Hall)   

 Year 6   Wednesday 5th – Fri 7th July  Residential  

 FS2   Friday 7th July am   Graduation  

 Whole School Monday 10th – Fri 14th July  Transition week  

 Year 6   Friday 14th July 4:30-6:30pm  Leavers Event 

 School Community Monday 17th July   East Park Walk  

 Whole  Wednesday 19th July   End of Year Disco  

 Whole School Friday 21st July    School finishes for summer 

 


